
ALFALFA

4020 MF is a leader when it comes to a combination of high forage yields 
and quality. Along with a high degree of multi-foliate expression, 4020 MF 
is highly resistant to 6 major diseases that attack alfalfa and is also resistant 
to Aphanomyces Root Rot Race 2. 4020 MF is very leafy with an aggressive 
regrowth habit.

Performance in Trials

Agronomic Traits
Trait Rating

Bacterial Wilt HR

Fusarium Wilt HR

Phytophthora Root Rot HR

Verticillium Wilt HR

Anthracnose Race 1 HR
Aphanomyces Root Rot 
(Race 1) HR

Aphanomyces Root Rot 
(Race 2) R

Northern Root-Knot 
Nematode HR

Southern Root-Knot 
Nematode MR

Stem Nematode HR

Pea Aphid R

Winter Survival 
and Adaptation

Fall Dormancy 4.0

Winter Survival 1.8

Stand Persistence Excellent

DRI 30

Key Characteristics
• Combination of high forage yields

and high quality
• Multi-foliate expression
• Excellent disease resistance package
• Excellent winter survival
• Resistant to Aphanomyces Root Rot

(Race 2)

4020 MF

120%

100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

0%

104% 104%
100%

54Q32
(19 trial yrs)

106%
100%

55V48
(20 trial yrs)

100%

6422Q
(17 trial yrs)

105%
100%

Amerstand 4070TQ
(17 trial yrs)

4020 MF Competitor


